
Housing, Licensing & Consumer Protection Commission  

Hearing Dates for 2016 

 

 

 

 
________  = Dates not on the first Thursday of the month  

January Thursday 1/07/16 9:00 am 

February Thursday 2/04/16 9:00 am 

March Thursday 3/17/16 9:00 am 

April Thursday 4/07/16 9:00 am 

May Thursday 5/05/16 9:00 am 

June Thursday 6/09/16 9:00 am 

July Thursday 7/14/16 9:00 am 

August Thursday 8/11/16 9:00 am 

September Thursday 9/01/16 9:00 am 

October Thursday 10/06/16 9:00 am 

November Thursday 11/03/16 9:00 am 

December Thursday 12/01/16 9:00 am 


